## **Fee Schedule**

100 Collocato	
Inactive Account Fee	\$5
Bond/Coupon Redemption	\$10
Return of Deposited Item	\$10
Courtesy Pay Overdraft Check	\$30
Courtesv Pav Overdraft POS (per item)	\$10
Courtesy Pay Overdraft ACH	\$30
NSF/Return item (per item)	
Transfer for NSF Item, from Share or Line of Credit	
Stop Payment (Share Drafts & ACH)	
Copy of Paid Check	
Wire Transfer Domestic (outgoing)	
Money Orders	<b>Ф</b> ЗО
Members with Direct Deposit	<b>\$1</b>
Members with Direct Deposit	
Bill Payment	
American Express Travelers Checks\$0.50 per \$	\$100:
Free with Direct Do	enosit
American Express Gift Checks\$2 per	check
Visa Gift Cards\$2.50 up t	
\$5 from \$100.01 to	to \$500
BONUS CHECKING	
Monthly Fee	FREE
,	
CHECK PRINTING	
Bethpage Imprinted Checks	
With Direct Deposit	FREE
Without Direct Deposit	
Custom Check Designs	Varies
ATM WITHDRAWALC INCHIDITE DENIED TRANSACTIONS	
ATM WITHDRAWALS, INQUIRIES, DENIED TRANSACTIONS Bethpage ATMs	EDEE
Network ATMs.	
Out of Network ATMs.	FREE*
ATM/Check Card Replacement	\$5
7, Grook Sala Ropidsonishaminin	+0
EXCESS TRANSACTION	
Savings or Money Market	\$10
HELOC Withdrawal less than \$500	
Account Research (per hour)	\$25
Tax Levy/Restraining Notice/Information Subpoena	\$20
Statement Replacement Copy	\$3
Printed Account History (per period)	\$1
CAFE DEDOCIT DOY (Dethange Dranch Only Decod On Availability 25%) Conjey Die	t)
SAFE DEPOSIT BOX (Bethpage Branch Only, Based On Availability, 25% Senior Dis 3x5" Annual Rental	
5x5" Annual Rental	
3x10" Annual Rental	
5x10" Annual Rental	
10x10" Annual Rental	
Break Open Safe Deposit Box	
Safe Deposit Box Key Replacement	

All fees subject to change without notice. Sales tax will be added where applicable. \*Owner of the ATM may impose a fee.

